SEARIE I

31140

BRI TIES OTAMTG ORFIND, MROPERTE
Of P FUAIS INE, COONLAHS MROMRETARY
ARD CONYDENTAL BINORMADCH. ITSIALL
EE IBEDNCKLY A5 AFTROVTDEY WP PONPT
AnDe SHALL HOT BEGIYEH IO DIERS SR
COMEDWIHOWN HEWERINCONSERE Or
A PUPS. RETURH 30 MPFPURES FROMMLY
WIHEH REDUISED.

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL ary.

i 29715 0 RING AS 568-152 VITOM i
2 908 |ADAPTER CFam 55 i
3 21238 LOCKWASHER 5/16 % 18 504 55 4
4 21242 CAP SCREW HH 5/16-18 X 7/8 504 55 4
5 25643 CAPSCREW 3/8-14 X 304 304 55 4
4 21246 LOCKWASHER 3/8 X 1/8 504 55 1
7 28047 CLAMP 7IMC PLATED STEEL i
g 79344 ELECTRIC MOTOR |rerc i
g 21255 FIPE FLUG 1/B" MPT 314 55 i
] 37588 HOUSIMG CF3 CFan 55 i
11 35598 HEX JAM MUT 55: 3f3-24 314 55 i
12 79914 IMPELLER CFakA 55 i
13 bracr: kY DRIVE SLEEVE 314 55 i
14 30041 SEAL ASSY T-2100 CCs vIToM i

5 | emeEmen MP PUMPS, INC

F | E -

= | 3 FLACEDU & 000 FRASER, MICHIGAN 48024, US.A&

IFLACEDL £ 010 e

o | ANCULAR Db = 10 BLATTELAL SPECS

= i | DONOTSCALE |“gf [?.rzlf-l?| DD

18 : T TN [ CF4PMP 5§5:3-1 56C MTO 4.5 T-2100 31140




